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2025 Lincoln Catholic Athletic League Girls Basketball Schedule
Date Home Team Away Team

Week 1

Monday 1/13/25 St. Teresa 

Monday 1/13/25 North American Martyrs 

NAM 8 Lincoln Eagles 8

St. John 7 College View 7

St. Teresa 7 St. Patrick 7

St. Teresa 8 St. Michael 8

Thursday 1/16/25 St. Joseph 

St. Joseph 7 College View 7

St. Joseph 8 CRC 8

Tuesday 1/14/25 St. Peter

St. Peter 7 Parkview 7

St. Peter 8 Parkview 8

Tuesday 1/14/25 St. Michael 

St. Michael 8 NAM 8

Week 2

Monday 1/20/25 Cathedral of the Risen Christ

CRC 8 NAM 8

College View 7 St. Peter 7

Thursday 1/16/25 St. Patrick

St. Michael 8 Lincoln Eagles 8

St. Patrick 7 St. John 7

Tuesday 1/21/25 St. John 

St. John 7 St. Joseph 7

Monday 1/20/25 St. Teresa 

St. Teresa 7 Parkview 7

St. Teresa 8 Parkview 8

St. Patrick 7 St. Peter 7

CRC 8 St. Peter 8

Thursday 1/23/25 North American Martyrs 

St. Michael 8 St. Joseph 8

Thursday 1/23/25 St. Patrick

Tuesday 1/28/25 St. Peter

NAM 8 St. Teresa 8

St. Joseph 7 St. Teresa 7

Week 3

Monday 1/27/25 No games: Light the Night Holy Hour @ Cathedral of the Risen Christ
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Monday 2/17/25 Parkview Christian 

Tuesday 1/28/25 Cathedral of the Risen Christ

St. Peter 7 St. Teresa 7

St. Peter 8 St. Teresa 8

CRC 8 Parkview 8

College View 7 Parkview 7

Week 4

Tuesday 1/28/25 St. Patrick

St. Patrick 7 St. Joseph 7

NAM 8 St. Joseph 8 

Thursday 1/30/25 St. Michael 

St. Michael 8 CRC 8

St. Patrick 7 College View 7

Monday 2/03/25 St. John 

St. John 7 Parkview 7

Lincoln Eagles 8 Parkview 8

Tuesday 2/04/25 North American Martyrs 

NAM 8 St. Peter 8

St. Patrick 7 St. Peter 7

Tuesday 2/04/25 St. Teresa 

St. Teresa 7 College View 7

St. Teresa 8 Lincoln Eagles 8

CRC 8 St. Teresa 8

St. John 7 St. Teresa 7

Week 5

Thursday 2/06/25 St. Joseph 

St. Joseph 7 College View 7

St. Joseph 8 St. Michael 8

Thursday 2/06/25 Cathedral of the Risen Christ

Monday 2/10/25 St. Patrick

St. Patrick 7 St. Joseph 7

Lincoln Eagles 8 St. Joseph 8 

Tuesday 2/11/24 St. Peter

Thursday 2/13/25 No games: Parent Teacher Conferences, No Host Schools Available 

Week 6

St. Peter 7 St. John 7

St. Peter 8 Lincoln Eagles 8

Tuesday 2/11/24 North American Martyrs 

NAM 8 CRC 8 
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St. Joseph 

St. Joseph 

St. Teresa 7

St. Teresa 8

Parkview 7

Parkview 8

St. Peter 8 St. Michael 8

Thursday 2/27/25 St. Teresa 

Thursday 2/20/25 St. Joseph 

St. Joseph 7 Parkview 7

Monday 2/24/25 St. Teresa

Monday 2/24/25 St. John 

St. John 7 Parkview 7

NAM 8 Parkview 8

Monday 2/24/25 St. Michael 

St. Michael 8 Lincoln Eagles 8

St. Joseph 8 Parkview 8

Tuesday 2/18/25 St. Teresa 

St. Teresa 7 Parkview 7

St. Teresa 8 Parkview 8

Week 7

Parkview 8 Lincoln Eagles 8

Parkview 7 College View 7

Tuesday 2/18/25 St. John 

St. John 7 St. Patrick 7

Tuesday 2/18/25 St. Joseph 

St. Joseph 7 St. Peter 7

St. Joseph 8 St. Peter 8

St. Joseph 7  Parkview 7

St. Joseph 8  Parkview 8

Thursday 2/27/25

St. Joseph 7  St. John 7

St. Joseph 8  St. Michael 8

Monday 3/3/25

St. Teresa 7 St. Peter 7

St. Teresa 8 St. Peter 8

Tuesday 2/25/25 St. Peter


